ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5609

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

MANSEHRA

PROVINCE / REGION: KPK

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

KOHSAR CHILDREN ACADEMY

ROLL NO
5609-M-1-3519
5609-M-2-3572
5609-M-3-3593
5609-M-3-3605
5609-M-3-3607
5609-M-4-3612
5609-M-4-3618
5609-M-4-3620
5609-M-4-3622
5609-M-4-3624
5609-M-5-3639
5609-M-6-3654

12
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME
SYEDA AYLA SHAH
ROSHANAY KHAN
UMER AHMAD
ABDUL MOHIZ
YAZDAN ABBASI
MANAHIL ZAIB

IZMA KHAN

AMMAR JUNAID
HAMZA CHAUDARY
MOHAMMAD AYAN KHAN
NOOR-UL-EMMAN
MUHAMMAD ADEEN

FATHER NAME
MAZHAR ALI SHAH
SAQIB MUSTAFA
SOHAIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
M. IRSHAD ABBASI
JAHAN ZAIB KHAN
ABDUS SALAM
JUNAID AHMED
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
ATIF RAZA

ABDUL SHAKOOR KHAN
IMRAN KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90

48
40
67
67
67
63
63
63
63
63
70
66

80.00%
66.67%
89.33%
89.33%
89.33%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
77.78%
73.33%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction
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